OWNER WY
CHANGE ORDER ARCHITECT %
il

CONTRACTOR
FIELD
OTHER
PROJECT: YPS Project #10816 CHANGE ORDER #: 2
Building Renovations & Site Work at School 8
Yankers, NY CHANGE ORDER DATE: 11/01/2021
PROJECT #s; 2021-00000570
TO: Paladino Concrete Creations Corp DATE OF CONTRACT: 06/17/2021

315 N MacQuesten Pkwy

Mount Vernon, New York 105560 FOR:

The Contract is changed as follows:
Asphalt Work at the tank area:

Mobilize Machine & Equipment to perform the asphalt work for $3,900.00

Difference to complete this work on OT versus straight time to include removals, prep work & instaltation of asphalt,
Crew to include 1-supervisor, 1-Labor foreman, 2-Laborers, 1-Operator, 1-Teamster for $4,683.18

Three additional areas to saw cut, remove & install new asphalt for $6,500.00

Total LS $15,083.18

The original Contract Sum was $506,000.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders is $13,186.60
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $519,196 .60
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $15,083.18
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $534,279.78
The Contract Time will be increased by 0 days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of this Change Order therefore is Unchanged

Not valid until signed by all parties below.

Eisenbach & Ruhnke Engineers PC Paladino Concrete Crealions Corp CITY OF YONKERS
ARCHITECT CONTRAGTOR OWNER

&?/ 66/)&5&?&’ Sib 315 N MacQuesten Pkwy 1 LARKIN CENTER
ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS
Lihioa N V 4_5:):’0/ Mount Vernon, New York 10550 YONKERS, NY 10701

L9 Aot
> Q\/(},/L ,&QMJJM//Q*if /
BY (Signyfliro) " BY (Signalure) BY (Slgnaiure)
Ry L Cowenlvo kb Bahrels Bladive  seomivamdlE favonsg
(Typad Name) {Typad Nams) (Typed Name)

oare  /od //5 2/ DATE /,,2//,‘:’%}/ DATE /pl//(— 20 Z/

_ ¢ Quantum Software Solutions, Inc. Document
..(:\- H,L]lt/\ Ey\j!vl‘f'c’t/ﬁ 6

Frawm o s 3

/> (/f“//}o‘?\/



